
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 18-3559

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 11/15/2018

Title: Ordinance approving a Funding Agreement with Brooks Development Authority in the amount not to
exceed $2,664,948.31, for the City's funding of Brooks City Base South New Braunfels Avenue
(Lyster Road to Aviation Landing); Brooks City Base Stinson Corridor (Research Plaza to South Presa
Street); and Brooks City Base Inner Circle Road (Louis Bauer Drive to Research Plaza), a 2017-2022
Bond Funded Project located in Council District 3. [Peter Zanoni, Deputy City Manager, Mike Frisbie,
Director, Transportation & Capital Improvements]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Map_Brooks Projects, 2. Funding Agreement, 3. Draft Ordinance, 4. Ordinance 2018-11-15-0906

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council A Session11/15/2018 1

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

