
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 19-6683

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 9/12/2019

Title: Ordinance approving a construction contract including two additive alternates in an amount not to
exceed $7,877,687.15 payable to J3 Company, LLC for the Brooks City Base South New Braunfels
Avenue (Lyster Road to Aviation Landing) Project, a 2017 Bond funded project.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Project Map_BCB (Lyster)- 1.3-v2, 2. Bid Summary, 3. Amendment to the 2018 Funding
Agreement, 4. 2018 Funding Agreement, 5. Draft Ordinance, 6. Ordinance 2019-09-12-0711

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session9/12/2019 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 4/25/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

